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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           162          28213         1947         248579

 105 CHINA          MT           392          76919         5257         905571

 106 TAIWAN         MT           234          34302         2577         328765

 108 HG KONG        MT            15           3682          138          30854

 110 VIETNAM        MT           198          36077          880         226043

 111 THAILND        MT          1115         132749         7520        1201256

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1702         201328        18053        2154979

 113 MALYSIA        MT         36263        2690995       445162       32456426

 117 PHILPIN        MT          1177         124439        24638        2497510

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1938         158688        34725        3103281

 123 INDIA          MT           683         101043        20868        2110038

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           11           8494

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2           1775

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1            936            5           4613

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -          664          52339

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            9          22061

 203 SWEDEN         MT             1            613         1638         322877

 204 DENMARK        MT           526          34522         2744         224805

 205 U KING         MT            46          44326         5364         831464

 207 NETHLDS        MT           137          46337         4537         735275

 208 BELGIUM        MT            29           3858          178          27200

 210 FRANCE         MT            61          26341          835         439903

 213 GERMANY        MT           352          87371         5979        1412315

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            3            792

 217 PORTUGL        MT            14           8737          557         311383

 218 SPAIN          MT           763         475118         9702        5982906

 220 ITALY          MT           659         490729         9316        6931980

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            19           1891         1209          87962

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             1            297            1            663

 227 HUNGARY        MT             0           3716            0          10149

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -          233         145157

 302 CANADA         MT          6115         486118        68357        4667613

 304 USA            MT          7025         724576       138028       14569708

 305 MEXICO         MT             2            555          190          85062

 402 VENEZLA        MT            61          19891          381         121853

 407 PERU           MT            43           3582        45233        2307761

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -            1            508

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -        31354        1891181

 410 BRAZIL         MT           259          77712         3795        2012464

 413 ARGENT         MT             1            565          151          35363

 516 IVCOAST        MT             4            877           18          11154

 517 GHANA          MT             3            576           53           8748

 520 MALI           MT            14           2289           14           2289

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          136          60154

 541 KENYA          MT            14           3784           26           6940

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19          11920          211         123228

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1507         115654        20121        1492587

 606 NEWZELD        MT           113           6610         1243          93978

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            19           1049          221          19611

 105 CHINA          MT             0           1241           27          13501

 106 TAIWAN         MT            52           7221         1078          93983

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2           1084           20          11027

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            5           2298

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           4595

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           31          32538

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           11           7873

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2           1775

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -          664          52339

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            8           6165

 204 DENMARK        MT           497          30050         2406         173595

 205 U KING         MT             1           1033           28          14192

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -         1019          63672

 208 BELGIUM        MT            25           2898          119          13362

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           27           4709

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           35           4869

 217 PORTUGL        MT            14           8737          519         289687

 218 SPAIN          MT            73          38416          965         487987

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           15           4550

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            19           1891         1199          84203

 302 CANADA         MT          5265         406295        61190        4019656

 304 USA            MT          3809         263186        52745        3151188

 407 PERU           MT            43           3582        45233        2307761
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -        31064        1742151

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -           14          10277

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           796          55188        10991         685504

 606 NEWZELD        MT           113           6610         1233          88736

                                                                

40101                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          436          16957

 302 CANADA         MT          4201         284734        47764        2692737

 304 USA            MT          3243         221087        42837        2417881

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           524          31506         6717         382128

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2            235

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            332          404          33282

 105 CHINA          MT           350          61391         4456         746651

 106 TAIWAN         MT           108          10895          810          84798

 108 HG KONG        MT            15           3682          137          30233

 110 VIETNAM        MT           198          36077          880         226043

 111 THAILND        MT           725          58126         2498         198306

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           504          74310         6456         925707

 113 MALYSIA        MT         32281        2200961       407010       27653002

 117 PHILPIN        MT           828          73224        19774        1800104

 118 INDNSIA        MT            19           2083         3394         314044

 123 INDIA          MT           323          53498        18915        1864534

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            2           1880

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -         1616         318384

 205 U KING         MT            27          37970          199         193142

 207 NETHLDS        MT           114          32184         1849         359632

 210 FRANCE         MT            10          17450          129         233399

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           2606            1          15132

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           36          21696

 218 SPAIN          MT           690         436702         8688        5487925

 220 ITALY          MT           631         486744         9105        6888902

 227 HUNGARY        MT             0           3716            0          10149

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -          233         145157

 302 CANADA         MT           850          79823         5105         472688

 304 USA            MT          2886         367258        66001        8304552

 402 VENEZLA        MT            61          19891          381         121853

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -            1            508

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -          211          99618

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           19           5406

 413 ARGENT         MT             1            565            1            565

 516 IVCOAST        MT             4            877            4            877

 517 GHANA          MT             3            576           53           8748

 520 MALI           MT            14           2289           14           2289

 541 KENYA          MT            14           3784           26           6940

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            305         2191         210621

                                                                

40301                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT           197          14790          197          14790

 304 USA            MT           801          60701        11402         876053

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2028         155799

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           433          62642         5692         796427

 113 MALYSIA        MT         28699        1889639       351991       22756331

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         2579         149052

 207 NETHLDS        MT            76          14775          550         104765

 517 GHANA          MT             3            576            5           1170

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           316          48307         3620         486073

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           144          26832         1322         195686

 105 CHINA          MT            41          14287          774         145419

 106 TAIWAN         MT            73          16186          686         149984

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            621

 111 THAILND        MT           390          74623         5020        1002950

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1197         125934        11577        1218245

 113 MALYSIA        MT          3981         490034        38146        4801126

 117 PHILPIN        MT           348          51215         4859         692811

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1918         156605        31297        2756699

 123 INDIA          MT           360          47545         1954         245504
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

405                                                             

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            621

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1            936            3           2733

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            1          15896

 203 SWEDEN         MT             1            613           20           4493

 204 DENMARK        MT            29           4472          338          51210

 205 U KING         MT            18           5323         5137         624130

 207 NETHLDS        MT            22          14153         1668         311971

 208 BELGIUM        MT             4            960           59          13838

 210 FRANCE         MT            52           8891          679         201795

 213 GERMANY        MT           351          84765         5940        1392314

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            3            792

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           48           6994

 220 ITALY          MT            27           3985          193          38528

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           10           3759

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             1            297            1            663

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         2059         175269

 304 USA            MT           330          94132        19279        3113968

 305 MEXICO         MT             2            555          190          85062

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           79          49412

 410 BRAZIL         MT           259          77712         3776        2007058

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -          150          34798

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          136          60154

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19          11920          211         123228

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           711          60161         6941         596462

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10           5242

                                                                

40501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            295

 105 CHINA          MT            15           6303          177          60511

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           37          15166

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           21          11852

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1            936            3           2733

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            834

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           4337

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           10           3759

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            218

 304 USA            MT             8           7080          120          73107

 305 MEXICO         MT             2            555          190          85062

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           75          44116

 410 BRAZIL         MT            98          49238         2456        1751847

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           13           6776

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          136          60154

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19          11920          211         123228

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            9           6116

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10           5242

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


